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1. Kalashnikov, Ilia RUS 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 10m 38.40 4. 19.8 376.45

612B 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 10m 48.45 1. (86.85)

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 10m 41.00 1. (127.85)

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 10m 39.00 1. (166.85)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 10m 46.50 1. (213.35)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 67.20 1. (280.55)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 10m 26.60 2. (307.15)

5237D 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 10m 69.30 1. (376.45)

2. Edutov, Igor NVSP 403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 43.00 2. 19.3 374.75

612B 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 38.00 3. (81.00)

201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 10m 36.90 3. (117.90)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 10m 37.05 3. (154.95)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7m 55.35 2. (210.30)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 63.00 2. (273.30)

305C 2.9 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 7m 42.05 1. (315.35)

5237D 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 59.40 2. (374.75)

3. Wiegand, William SSV 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 33.60 7. 18.9 331.85

5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 39.00 2. (72.60)

403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7m 50.40 2. (123.00)

612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7m 39.60 2. (162.60)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7m 40.50 3. (203.10)

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 40.50 5. (243.60)

305C 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 7m 42.05 6. (285.65)

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 46.20 3. (331.85)

4. Eikermann, Jaden SVNA 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 42.00 3. 21.3 330.05

103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 10m 30.40 6. (72.40)

301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 10m 38.00 6. (110.40)

5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 40.95 5. (151.35)

626C 3.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 37.95 7. (189.30)

207C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 10m 59.40 4. (248.70)

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 10m 42.50 3. (291.20)

109C 3.7 4.0 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.5 10m 38.85 4. (330.05)

5. Schauer, Jonathan SVH 403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 47.25 1. 18.6 328.20

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7m 34.40 4. (81.65)

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7m 32.40 4. (114.05)

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 39.90 4. (153.95)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5m 45.50 4. (199.45)

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5m 62.00 3. (261.45)

205C 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 5m 25.50 5. (286.95)

5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5m 41.25 5. (328.20)
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6. Dillon, Elliott COSD 201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 7m 27.90 13. 18.7 317.25

103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 36.00 10. (63.90)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 10. (104.85)

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7m 43.00 6. (147.85)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 44.40 6. (192.25)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 50.40 6. (242.65)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 7m 37.80 7. (280.45)

5253B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 10m 36.80 6. (317.25)

7. Movchan, Stepan UKR 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 10m 38.40 4. 17.5 317.05

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 33.00 11. (71.40)

201B 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 33.30 11. (104.70)

301B 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 35.15 12. (139.85)

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5m 42.90 9. (182.75)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 56.70 7. (239.45)

5233D 2.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 50.00 4. (289.45)

614B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 10m 27.60 7. (317.05)

8. Burrows, Jack COSD 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 7m 28.00 11. 17.3 315.30

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7m 39.60 12. (67.60)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7m 34.20 12. (101.80)

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7m 43.00 10. (144.80)

403B 2.4 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 49.20 5. (194.00)

105B 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 39.10 8. (233.10)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 7m 32.20 8. (265.30)

5233D 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 50.00 8. (315.30)

9. Neubert, Finn Paul GER 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7m 33.60 7. 18.3 300.90

403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7m 43.05 5. (76.65)

201B 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 35.10 5. (111.75)

301B 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7m 33.25 9. (145.00)

105B 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 32.50 11. (177.50)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 7m 43.20 11. (220.70)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 36.00 9. (256.70)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5m 44.20 9. (300.90)

10. Greig, Nathaniel COSD 201B 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 6. 18.1 290.20

103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7m 35.20 8. (73.00)

403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 33.60 8. (106.60)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7m 40.00 8. (146.60)

5251B 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 39.00 8. (185.60)

407C 3.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 10m 32.00 12. (217.60)

107C 2.7 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 10m 33.75 11. (251.35)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5m 38.85 10. (290.20)
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11. Rogan, Declan COSD 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 31.20 9. 18.3 282.50

403C 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7m 36.10 9. (67.30)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7m 37.80 9. (105.10)

303C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 42.00 7. (147.10)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 10m 33.60 10. (180.70)

405C 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 43.75 9. (224.45)

107C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 29.70 10. (254.15)

205C 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 10m 28.35 11. (282.50)

12. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 30.40 10. 17.6 258.90

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 40.95 7. (71.35)

301B 1.9 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7m 38.00 7. (109.35)

5231D 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7m 34.00 11. (143.35)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 33.60 12. (176.95)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7m 45.90 10. (222.85)

205C 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 7m 22.40 12. (245.25)

303C 2.1 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 5m 13.65 12. (258.90)

13. Popov, Danila RUS 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 28.00 11. 18.4 258.10

403B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 33.00 13. (61.00)

301B 1.9 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 34.20 13. (95.20)

5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 44.10 13. (139.30)

405C 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7m 21.60 13. (160.90)

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 33.60 13. (194.50)

105B 2.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7m 28.80 13. (223.30)

5152B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 10m 34.80 13. (258.10)


